
Games 7:10-7:40 Post Time 7:45-8:10± Story Circle 8:15-8:30± Story Circle Focus
Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Ryan / Kooper Bill Dice - Maps Jim

Wed, Oct 18, 2023 Philip//Ryan Bill Dice - Maps Jim

Wed, Oct 25, 2023 Chris/Philip Olympics Brad

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 Kooper/Chris Olympics Rob?

Wed, Nov 8, 2023 Ryan/Kooper/Noah Bill Dice - Maps Chris

Wed, Nov 15, 2023 Philip/Ryan/Tyler Compass Course Kooper
Sat, Nov 18, 2023 Game Night 6:30:08PM
Wed, Nov 22, 2023 Chris/Philip/Noah Jeopardy Ryan
Wed, Nov 29, 2023 Kooper/Chris/Tyler Olympics Philip
Wed, Dec 6, 2023 Ryan/Kooper/Noah Final Olympics Rob?

Wed, Dec 13, 2023 Philip/Tyler/Anyone Jim

Wed, Dec 20, 2023 Chris/Philip/Noah Brad

Wed, Dec 27, 2023 No Mtg Jim

Wed, Jan 3, 2024 No Mtg No Mtg No Mtg

Wed, Jan 10, 2024 Kooper/Chris/Tyler (no ryan) Derby info Jim
Sat, Jan 13, 2024 DERBY WORK DAY (no ryan) 11am - 2pm
Wed, Jan 17, 2024 Ryan/Philip/Tyler Wood Craft Brad

Wed, Jan 24, 2024 Tyler/Ryan/Philip Wood Craft Chris
Sat, Jan 27, 2024 DERBY WORK DAY (no ryan) 11am - 2pm
Wed, Jan 31, 2024 Chris/Kooper/Philip Wood Craft Rob

Wed, Feb 7, 2024 Kooper/Tyler/Ryan Wood Craft Philip

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 DERBY WORK DAY (no ryan) 11am - 2pm

Wed, Feb 14, 2024 Tyler/Noah/Griff Wood Craft Chris 

DERBY TEST DAY 11am - 2pm

Wed, Feb 21, 2024 Chris/Griff/Noah Wood Craft Kooper

Wed, Feb 28, 2024 Kooper/Chris/Tyler Brad

Wed, Mar 6, 2024 No MTG Girls Race No MTG

Wed, Mar 13, 2024 Philip/Tyler/Griff Ryan
Wed, Mar 20, 2024 Chris/Philip/Noah Jim

Wed, Mar 27, 2024 Ryan/Kooper/Noah Rob?

Wed, Apr 3, 2024

Wed, Apr 10, 2024

Wed, Apr 17, 2024

Wed, Apr 24, 2024

Wed, May 1, 2024

Wed, May 8, 2024

Wed, May 15, 2024

Fri, May 17, 2024 STOCKARAMA STOCKARAMA STOCKARAMA

Wed, May 22, 2024

Wed, May 29, 2024

Wed, Jun 5, 2024

WEDNESDAY STOCKADE 23–24


